[10] Tango de Pista OPEN

03.05.2025

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

1-4

1-4

5-6

5-6

7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

11

12-14

12-14

12-14

15-20

15-20

15-20

15-20

15-20

15-20

69

83

86

87

25

58

31

43

48

64

40

71

17

24

33

79

85

89

TaHuopbI

JlokTes [leHuc
LWnanak EneHa
MycuneHko AHHa
Tonctory3os CemMéH
tOpwuH Erop

Cnvsa Banepus
BopoHunHa AHHa
TaryHos [leHuc
Pabues puropun
MonoBmukasa NHHa
Yepkacos EBreHui
Ko3opeesa AHacTacus
byxBacToB AnekcaHap
LLlabakoBa CBeTnaHa
MenbHnKoBa Banepus
XNbI30B [leHunc
bopucesny Makcum
Kyapsasuesa Env3aseTa
MenbHMKoBa Japbs
MasaHueB AHTOH

Lsew Bragummp
MawwkayuaH TaTbaHa
bycbiruH AnekcaHap
benoHora AHHa
MepeTaTko MNasen
MenbHMKoBa KpncTtuHa
MwuHaes fpocnas
MuHaeBa TaTbsiHa
Nr3urntos AnekcaHap
JlaryHoBa AnekcaHppa
Ky3bMuH OAMuTpUn
3a03époBa Onbra
YpBaHuesa Mapus
Kopobko Cepren
CkBopuoBa Buktopus
lNyTpos BAyecnas
Mocksu4yes Bacunuia
Pyankova Elena
WanarnH AHgpen
KpusoHorosa EsreHus

z
5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

YenabuHck

EkaTepuHbypr
JinbepTaHro

EkaTepuHbypr
EkaTepuHbypr

EkaTepuHbypr
GallaDance Grinvich

TioMeHb
GRANDE

TioMeHb
GallaDance

EkaTepuHbypr

TioMeHb
Grande

TioMeHb
banpec
YensabuHck

EkaTepuHbypr

EkaTepuHbypr
ST Project

EkaTepuHbypr

EkaTepuHbypr
StProject

YenabuHck

EkaTepuHbypr
ST Project

TioMeHb
GallaDance
TioOMeHb
Grande
EkaTepuHbypr
STproject

KomaHga/Homep Mopoa/Kny6b

MecTo
1

2

Ne
48

25

TaHuopbI
bopuncesny Makcmum
Kyopsasuesa Ennsaseta

Pabues puropun
Monosuukast MHHa

z

41.0

35.0

tango

89987

97298

TioMeHb

Grande
EkaTepuHbypr
GallaDance Grinvich



MecTo
3

4

10

Ne
69

58

86

87

31

83

64

43

TaHuopsl

JlokTeB [leHunc
LWWnanak EneHa
YepkacoB EBreHun
Ko3ogeesa AHacTacusa
OpuH Erop

Cnwvsa Banepus
BopoHunHa AHHa
TaryHos [leHuc
byxBacToB AnekcaHap
LLlabakoBa CBeTnaHa
MycuneHko AHHa
Tonctory3os CeméH
MenbHMKoOBa Japbs
MasHueB AHTOH
MenbHnKoBa Banepus
XNbI30B [leHunc

z
33.0

27.0

24.0

20.0

14.0

13.0

12.0

11.0

tango

76479

64755

35862

52616

43331

21523

18111

11144

KomaHza/Homep Mopoa/Kny6b

YenabuHck

TioMeHb
GRANDE

EkaTepuHbypr
EkaTepuHbypr

TiomMeHb
GallaDance

EkaTepuHbypr
JinbepTaHro

TiomMeHb
banpec
EkaTepuHbypr

Cyabu | Judges

1 3aBafCcKum Feoprum CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
2 3BekoB Makcum Mocksa, Poccusa

3 KanTtykos Baanm EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus

4 MupOHeHKO Anekcen CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
5 CTafHuK AnekcaHpgpa MockBa, Poccus



