

03.05.2025
[10] Tango de Pista OPEN

1/2						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	tango	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-4	69	Локтев Денис Шлапак Елена	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск
1-4	83	Мусиенко Анна Толстогузов Семён	5.0	XXXXX	—	Екатеринбург ЛиБерТанго
1-4	86	Юрин Егор Слива Валерия	5.0	XXXXX	—	Екатеринбург
1-4	87	Воронина Анна Тягунов Денис	5.0	XXXXX	—	Екатеринбург
5-6	25	Рябцев Григорий Половицкая Инна	4.0	XXXX-	—	Екатеринбург GallaDance Grinvich
5-6	58	Черкасов Евгений Козодеева Анастасия	4.0	X-XXX	—	Тюмень GRANDE
7-10	31	Бухвастов Александр Шабакова Светлана	3.0	XX-X-	—	Тюмень GallaDance
7-10	43	Мельникова Валерия Хлызов Денис	3.0	-XX-X	—	Екатеринбург
7-10	48	Борисевич Максим Кудрявцева Елизавета	3.0	--XXX	—	Тюмень Grande
7-10	64	Мельникова Дарья Маянцев Антон	3.0	XX-X-	—	Тюмень Байрес
11	1	Швец Владимир Машкауцан Татьяна	2.0	X---X	—	Челябинск
12-14	4	Бусыгин Александр Белонога Анна	1.0	-X---	—	Екатеринбург
12-14	40	Перетяtkо Павел Мельникова Кристина	1.0	----X	—	Екатеринбург ST Project
12-14	71	Минаев Ярослав Минаева Татьяна	1.0	--X--	—	Екатеринбург
15-20	17	Игзигитов Александр Лагунова Александра	0.0	----	—	Екатеринбург StProject
15-20	24	Кузьмин Дмитрий Заозёрова Ольга	0.0	----	—	Челябинск
15-20	33	Урванцева Мария Коробков Сергей	0.0	----	—	Екатеринбург ST Project
15-20	79	Скворцова Виктория Путров Вячеслав	0.0	----	—	Тюмень GallaDance
15-20	85	Москвичев Василий Pyankova Elena	0.0	----	—	Тюмень Grande
15-20	89	Шалагин Андрей Кривоногова Евгения	0.0	----	—	Екатеринбург STproject

Final						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	tango	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	48	Борисевич Максим Кудрявцева Елизавета	41.0	89987	—	Тюмень Grande
2	25	Рябцев Григорий Половицкая Инна	35.0	97298	—	Екатеринбург GallaDance Grinvich

Final

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	tango	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
3	69	Локтев Денис Шлапак Елена	33.0	76479	—	Челябинск
4	58	Черкасов Евгений Козодеева Анастасия	27.0	64755	—	Тюмень GRANDE
5	86	Юрин Егор Слива Валерия	24.0	35862	—	Екатеринбург
6	87	Воронина Анна Тягунов Денис	20.0	52616	—	Екатеринбург
7	31	Бухвастов Александр Шабакова Светлана	14.0	43331	—	Тюмень GallaDance
8	83	Мусиенко Анна Толстогузов Семён	13.0	21523	—	Екатеринбург ЛиБерТанго
9	64	Мельникова Дарья Маянцев Антон	12.0	18111	—	Тюмень Байрес
10	43	Мельникова Валерия Хлызов Денис	11.0	11144	—	Екатеринбург

Судьи | Judges

1	Завадский	Георгий	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
2	Извеков	Максим	Москва, Россия
3	Кайтуков	Вадим	Екатеринбург, Россия
4	Мироненко	Алексей	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
5	Стадник	Александра	Москва, Россия